Gambling Act 2005 - Openness Report

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Gambling Act 2005 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.
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Brecklan

COUNCIL

Application
Number
169406
169396
169425
169419

Issue Date
09/07/2024
09/07/2024
12/07/2024
12/07/2024

Licence Number
SL0533
5L0242
SL0542
sL0427

Manual Reference

Number Client First Name
SLO533 Wendy

SL0242 Shirley Ann

SL0542 Leanne

sL0427 Billie

Client
Surname
Peckham
Dixon
Jarrett
Lawler

Company Name
(Where Applicable)

The Charles Burrell Centre

Premises Name

St Nicholas Church Ashill PCC

Norwich Road Estate Residents Association
Gressenhall Parish Council

Charles Burrell Centre

Licence Type

Small Society Lotteries
Small Society Lotteries
Small Society Lotteries
Small Society Lotteries

Application Type
Returns Received
Returns Received
New Application
Annual Fee



General Licensing Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions in the previous seven days under a specific express authorisation or under a general authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with
the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.
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Application Licence Manual Reference Company Name

Number Issue Date  Number Number Client First Name Client Surname (Where applicable) Premises/Society Name Licence Type

169390 08/07/2024 STCO0166 STCO166 Michael Croft Flippin Burgers Street Trading Consent - 1 Year
169389 08/07/2024 AWL0120 AWL0120 Kris Apps Walnut Tree Dog Retreat Animal Welfare Licence
169384 08/07/2024 SC1088 SC1088 Elizabeth Hornegold RNLI Street Collection

168977 08/07/2024 SP004 Mark Lovell Mr Barbers Skin Piercing

168239 08/07/2024 SP005 Amy Kindleysides Hair now Beauty now Skin Piercing

168130 08/07/2024 AWL0076 AWL0076 Nikkita Gostling Kimblewick Equestrian Centre Animal Welfare Licence
169399 09/07/2024 TCO004 TC0004 Erdem Mutlu Adem's Cafe Tables and Chairs

169392 09/07/2024 SC1089 SC1089 Alan Bookham Alzheimer's Society Street Collection

168832 09/07/2024 AWLO116 AWL0116 Christopher Rook Follyfoot Cattery Animal Welfare Licence

Application Type
Expired

Expired

New Application
New Application
New Application
Vet inspection
Expired

New Application
Renewal



Li ing Act 2003 - O Report
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The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and those of e
the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider as it meets policy and lelgislative requirements.

Application Licence Manual Reference Company Name

Number Issue Date  Number Number Client First Name Client Surname (Where applicable) Premises Name Licence Type Application Type

169388 08/07/2024 PL0027 PL0027 Keyurkumar Patel Attleborough Convenience Store Premises Licence Annual Fee

169387 08/07/2024 PL1015 PL1015 Maxi Poli Ltd Maxi Poli Ltd Premises Licence Suspension lifted

169385 08/07/2024 PL1014 PL1014 Senthuran Arumugananthan SNP Food and Wine Premises Licence Suspension lifted

169364 08/07/2024 PLO378 PLO378 Pamela Karen Gillman Black Horse Premises Licence Variation

169405 09/07/2024 PLO199 PLO199 Co-operative Group Food Ltd Co-operative Premises Licence Annual Fee

169402 09/07/2024 PLO446 PLO446 Bridgham & Roundham Village Hall Committe Bridgham & Roudham Village Hall Premises Licence Annual Fee

169400 09/07/2024 CP0038 CP0038 Thetford Masonic Club Thetford Masonic Club Club Premises Certificate Annual Fee

169395 09/07/2024 PA1896 PA1896 Emma Touraine Personal Licence New Application

169303 09/07/2024 PL0O258 PLO258 East of England Co-operative Society Ltd East Of England Co-Operative Society Ltd Premises Licence Vary DPS

169290 09/07/2024 PLO350 PLO350 Sanjsam LTD The King Charles Ill Premises Licence Vary DPS

169272 09/07/2024 PL1169 PL1169 Mohamed Barhoumi Central Supermarket Premises Licence Transfer/Vary DPS Application
169414 10/07/2024 PL1068 PL1068 Bawdeswell Village Hall Bawdeswell Village Hall Premises Licence Annual Fee

169383 10/07/2024 PL1233 PL1233 Lidl Great Britain Limited Lidl Great Britain Limited Premises Licence New Application

169415 11/07/2024 PL1014 PL1014 Senthuran Arumugananthan SNP Food and Wine Premises Licence Change of Premises Name
169424 12/07/2024 CP0O008 CP0008 Mundford Bowls Club Mundford Bowls Club Club Premises Certificate Annual Fee

169423 12/07/2024 PLO146 PLO146 Elmtree Beers Ltd Elmtree Beers Premises Licence Annual Fee

169422 12/07/2024 PL0O026 PL0026 Alan Michael Fincham Londis Banham Premises Licence Annual Fee

169418 12/07/2024 PL0O226 PLO226 Goymour Properties LTD Applewood & Appleyard Premises Licence Annual Fee



Taxi Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following taxi licences during the previous seven days under delegated powers and on being satisfied that the
decisions are in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and in the case of:

*Yapplications for drivers licences, that the applicants are fit and proper, or

» applications for vehicle licences, the vehicles are suitable

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements
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COUNCIL

Application
Number
169404
169398
168967
169413
169412
169407
169428
169420
169135

Issue Date
09/07/2024
09/07/2024
09/07/2024
10/07/2024
10/07/2024
10/07/2024
12/07/2024
12/07/2024
12/07/2024

Licence
Number
HV0688
HV0827
CD0720
CD0506
HV0749
EXPV0051
PV0233
PV0411
CD0721

Manual

Reference

Number Client First Name
HV0688 Barrie
HV0827 Mario
CD0720 Luke

CD0506 Nicholas Tony
HV0749 Robert
EXPV0051 Michael
PV0233 Peter

PV0411 David
CD0721 David

Client Surname
Tatam

Romano
Robertson

Newell

Sanewski

Patchett

Dye

Thrower

Thrower

Company name

Operator Name
(Where applicable)

Nicholas Newell

David Thrower

Licence Type

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Executive Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver

Application Type

Renewal

Deferred Unfit Notice Issued

New Application

Expired

Immediate Unfit Notice Issued
Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
New Application

New Application
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